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12 0 0 0 F 101816.2] ""1 L 754 0.02801| 6.6E-05| 0.031487| 0.278431| 227826
14 0 0 “ol “og3ee 4 ‘;5“ 78 | 0o27a76| 56605 0.031449| 030988| 203128
16 0 0 0 of J"' 36876.6} jj@ 0027942 5.59E-05| 0.03141| 0.34129| 17843
18 0 0 0 ,:" “'_’ _Q K “ .94406.8 _:"_,.__-:;J,‘ 0.628903 5.78E-05] 0.032491| 0.373781 16373.2
20 0 0 0 “of  ©01937| 84 | 0.031788| 6.36E-05| 0.035734| 0.409514| 12903.4
2 0 0 0| = =0l 694872 ,:j'fge';ﬁ- 0.045249| 9.05E-05| 0.050866| 0.46038| 10433.6
24 0 0| 3 0 o| 86997.4| 88 0.055185| | 3}0001 1| 0.062035| 0.522416| 7953.8
26 0 ?;' -— 34527.6 m— “0.000142| 0.079574| 0.601989 5494
28 0 (; { | =0 0 0@281_,’:3&1 81| 0.101488| 0.703477 3024.2
30 0 0 b i JI 0 0 0.070799‘ ] 0.000142| 0.079587| 0.783064 554.4
32 0 0 0 0| 771182 96 0.055311| 0.000111} 0.062177 0.84524 180
34 0 0 0 0 74648.4 98 0.045283| 9.06E-05| 0.050905| 0.896145 180
36 0 0 0 O~ 72178.6 100 0:032658| 6.53E-05| 0.036712] 0.932856 180
38 0 0 0 0| 69708.8 102 0.024095| 4.82E-05| 0.027086| 0.959943 180
40 0 0 0 0 67239 104 0.016815| 3.36E-05| @018903| 0.978846 180
42 0.000595| “1.19E-06| 0.000669| '0:000669| = 64769.2 106 0.007864| -1.57E-05 0.00884| 0.987686 180
44 0.00158| 3.16E06| 0.001776| 0.002445 . 62299.4 108 0.004819| .9.64E-06| .0.005417| 0.993103 180
46 0.002885| 5.77E-06| 0.003243| 0.005688| 59829.6 110 0.00293| 5.86E-06| 0.003294| 0.996397 180
48 0.003983| 7.97E-06| 0.004478| 0.010165| 57359.8 12 0.002072| 4.14E-06| 0.002329| 0.998726 180
50 0.005391| 1.08E-05| 0.006061| 0.016226 54890 114 0.00087| 1.74E-06| 0.000978| 0.999704 180
52 0.006456| 1.29E-05| 0.007257| 0.023484| 52420.2 116 0.000263| 5.27E-07| 0.000296 1 180
54 0.007521 1.5E-05| 0.008454| 0.031938 49950.4 118 0 0 (o] 1 180
56 0.008608| 1.72E-05| 0.009677| 0.041614 47480.6 120 0 0 0 1 180
58 0.010016 2E-05| 0.011259| 0.052873 45010.8 122 0 0 0 1 180
60 0.012156( 2.43E-05| 0.013665| 0.066539 42541 124 0 0 0 1 180
62 0.015259( 3.05E-05| 0.017153| 0.083691 40071.2 126 0 0 0 1 180
64 0.018143| 3.63E-05| 0.020395| 0.104087 37601.4 128 0 0 0 1 180
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2. PA30
Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW
(ml) tration content total lative's (ml) tration content total lative's
of total oftotal | carbohy | content of total of total carbohy content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sumof | carbohy drate drate /sumof | carbohy
(an (9) content drate (g (9) content drate
of total /sum of of total /sum of
carbohy | content carbohy content
drate of total
carbohy
drate
2 0 0.018553| 0.113825| 35131.6
4 0 0.021658] 0.135483| 32661.8
6 0 0.024932| 0.160415 30192
8 0 0.027206| 0.187621| 27722.2
10 0 0.027868| 0.215489| 25252.4
12 0 0.027712| 0.243202| 227826
14 0 0.02757| 0.270771| 20312.8
16 0 0.027401| 0.298172 17843
18 0 0.028362| 0.326534| 15373.2
20 0 0.029064| 0.355598| 12903.4
22 0 0.032169| 0.387767| 10433.6
24 0 0.042433| 0.430199 7963.8
26 0 0.05788| 0.48808 5494
28 0 0.085021] 0.573101 3024.2
30 0 0.116073| 0.689174 554.4
32 0 0.084995| 0.774169 180
34 0 0.057854| 0.832023 180
36 0 0.041107| 0.873131 180
38 0 0.032156| 0.905287 180
40 0 R 0.028856| 0.934142 180
42 0.000549 0.024581] 0.958724 180
44 0.001557 0.018228| 0.976952 180
46 0.002839( 5. 0.010433| 0.987385 180
8 . w m 0.993283| 180
50 ﬁm 4 7! 0.997077 180
52 0.0&399 0.002092| 0.999168 180
54 0.007337 0.031675 0.000624| 0.999792 180
56 0.008402| 1.68E-05| 0.009536] 0.041211| 47480.6 120 0.000183| 3.66E-07| 0.000208 1 180
58 0.009638( 1.93E-05| 0.010939| 0.052151| 45010.8 122 0 0 0 1 180
60 0.010771| 2.15E-05| 0.012226| 0.064377 42541 124 0 0 0 1 180
62 0.0125| 2.5E-05| 0.014188| 0.078564| 40071.2 126 0 0 0 1 180
64 0.014721( 2.94E-05| 0.016708| 0.095272| 37601.4 128 0 0 0 1 180
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3. PA60
Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu Mw
(ml) tration content total lative's (ml) tration content total lative’s
of total of total | carbohy | content of total of total | carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sum of | carbohy drate drate /sumof | carbohy
(gh) (@) content drate (an Q) content drate
of total /sum of of total /sum of
carbohy | content carbohy | content
drate of total "\ \ h "/ drate of total
carbohy u.r // carbohy
drate
2 0 0 }-0.014606| 2.92E-05| 0.017097| 0.107285 351316
4 0 0 """‘4 3.39E-05| 0019844 0.127129| 32661.8
6 0 ) 'ﬁm% 3.72E-05| 0.021746| 0.148875 30192
8 0 0 0.019666 "3.93E-05 0.023019| 0.171894 27722.2
10 0 0 0.020055 -:.01 E-05| 0.023475| 0.195369 25252.4
12 0 0 0.019952| 3.99E-05| 0.023354| 0.218724 227826
14 0 0 0.019711 iL6.94E-05 0.023073| 0.241797 20312.8
16 0 0 0019677| 3.94E-05 0.023033| 0.264829 17843
18 0 0 0.0&7221\ 4.54E-05| 0.026597| 0.291426 15373.2
20 0 0 OZifI 4.65E-05| 0.027213] 0.318639 12903.4
22 0 0 0. 5.1E-05| 0.029839| 0.348479 10433.6
24 0 0 0 ‘ ! 0.036721| 7.34E-05| 0.042984| 0.391462 7963.8
26 0 ¢} 0 5 0.053044| 0.000106] 0.06209| 0.453553 5494
28 0 0 0 J#’gpfmt‘a + - 14-" |- 0.066002| 0.000132| 0.077258| 0.530811 3024.2
30 0 0| W 0 of 7es88| 94 | 0.11221: 9@0224 0.131349 0.66216 554.4
32 0 of - op—of 71182 96 | 131| 0.076936| 0.739097| 180
34 0 0 'l-j_._l 0 % | ~0000107| 0.062345| 0801442 180
36 0 0 J 0 = 0.036218 | 7.24E-05| 0.042394| 0.843836 180
38 0 0 0 102 0.031765| 6.35E-05| 0.037182| 0.881018 180
40 0 0 ) d‘IO W 0.026911| 5.38E-05 N 0.031501| 0.912519 180
42 0.000401 j 'Jﬁj E T 0.021772 ! -O‘Sia 0.025485| 0.938003 180
44 0.001328] 2. i 0.018921| 3.78E-05| 0.022148| 0.960152 180
46 0.002266| 4.53E-06| 0.002653 110 H491 5| 2.98E-05 O.WQ 0.97761 180
48 ; 0. 7| o1 EI@' ﬁ;ﬁjams 180
o | IR WS B &
52 0. 46| 1.15E-05| 0.006726 116 0.001843| 3.69E-06| 0.002157| 0.999142 180
54 0.006776| 1.36E-05( 0.007932 118 0.000549 1.1E-06| 0.000643| 0.999786 180
56 0.007933| 1.59E-05| 0.009285 120 0.000183| 3.66E-07| 0.000214 1 180
58 0.009226| 1.85E-05 0.0108 122 0 0 0 1 180
60 0.010268| 2.05E-05| 0.012019 124 0 0 0 1 180
62 0.011618| 2.32E-05 0.0136| 0.074592 40071.2 126 0 0 0 1 180
64 0.013324| 266E-05| 0.015596| 0.090188 37601.4 128 0 0 0 1 180
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4. PAG 180
Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW
(ml) tration content total lative’s (ml) tration content total lative's
of total oftotal | carbohy | content of total oftotal | carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sumof | carbohy drate drate /sumof | carbohy
() Q) content drate @n | (o content drate
of total /sum of of total /sum of
carbohy | content
i j / drate of total
y // | carbohy
’ /;F‘f drate
2 0 0 114165.2 66 ﬂﬂg{& 2.55E-05( 0.015351( 0.101655| 35131.6
4 0] 0 111696.4 68 0.013999] 2.8E-05| 0.016853| 0.118508| 32661.8
6 0 0 1 .6 70 0.015121| 3.02E-05| 0.018203| 0.136711 30192
8 0 0 106755.8 72 0.016335| 3.27E-05| 0.019664| 0.156375 277222
10 0 0 r ' 104: 74 0.016609]| 3.32E-05| 0.019995| 0.17637| 25252.4
12 0 0 101 _'81 6.2 ‘,‘; 76 0.016335 . 3.27E-05| 0.019664| 0.196034| 22782.6
14 0 0 m B 78 0.015293| 3.06E-05| 0.01841| 0.214444| 20312.8
16 o] 0 4 96876.6 *ﬂo 0.014261| 2.85E-05| 0.017156 0.2316 17843
18 0 0 ;9:406.& .r_:. 82 0.013198] 2.64E-05| 0.015888| 0.247489| 15373.2
20 0 0 *;- £491937] N- 5%4!:’ 0.013667) 2.73E-05 0.016453| 0.263942| 12903.4
2 0 0 ;JJ §O467.2 1{ P 0.01 76%1 3.53E-05| 0.021249| 0.285191| 10433.6
24 0 0 0 W ‘,ﬂ = ?6997.4 ?f;:- 2 0.023214| 4.64E-05 0.027946| 0.313136 7963.8
26 0 0 0 “ 0| 845276/ 90 | 0.036046| 7.21E-05| 0.043393| 0.35653 5494
28 0 0 o i 0 ‘-:-_j 82057.8 'E?- -_; | 0.0542092| 0.000109| 0.085358| 0.421888 3024.2
30 0 0 “ l 0 0 79588 94 0.091998 ].’(?00184 0.11075| 0.532638 554.4
32 0 0*4 :_ o} Oy 77ii8. 96 0.139679| ‘rzoza 0.168391f 0.701029| 180
34 0 0 "i"j o 0 74648.4 98 0.092387 _‘ 1000185( 0.111218| 0.812248 180
36 0 0 j 0 of 721786 100 0.053834 l 0.000108| 0.064807| 0.877055 180
38 0 0 0 0| 69708.8 102 0.036572 H.7.31 E-05| 0.044027| 0.921082( 180
40 0.000366| 7.33E-07| 0.0004414 0.000441 67239 104 0.023134] 4.63E-05| 0.027849| 0.948931 180
42 0.000767| 1.53E-06| 0.000923| 0.001364| - 64769.2| 106 0.016186| 3.24E-05| 0.019485| 0.968416 180
44 0.001087| 2.17E-06] "0.001309| 0.002673| 62299.4 108 0.010336| 2.07E-05| 0.012443| 0.98086 180
46 0.001706| 3.41E-06| 0.002053| 0.004727| 59829.6 110 0.007509| 1.5E-05| 0:00904| 0.989899 180
48 0:003279).1 6,48E-061, _ 0.0039[}, 0:008626(, [57359.8/() (112 0.003514| [7.036-06| < 000423| 0.99413| 180
50 0.0&94§ 7.9E-06|0.004754| | 0i01338| 1 54890 14 0.001992| [3.98E-06| 0.002398 0.996527 180
52 0.00522| 1.04E-05| 0.006284| 0.019664| 52420.2 116 0.001053] 2.11E-06| 0.001268| 0.997795 180
54 0.006147| 1.23E-05 0.0074| 0.027064| 49950.4 118 0.000904| 1.81E-06( 0.001089| 0.998884 180
56 0.007372| 1.47E-05| 0.008874| 0.035938| 47480.6 120 0.000641| 1.28E-06| 0.000772| 0.999656 180
58 0.008597| 1.72E-05| 0.010349| 0.046287| 45010.8 122 0.000286( 5.72E-07| 0.000344 1 180
60 0.009821| 1.96E-05| 0.011823 0.05811 42541 124 0 0 0 1 180
62 0.011069| 2.21E-05( 0.013325| 0.071435 40071.2 126 0 0 0 1 180
64 0.012351| 2.47E-05| 0.014869| 0.086304 37601.4 128 0 0 0 1 180
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5. SA15
Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MW
(ml) tration content total lative’s (ml) tration content total lative's
of total of total carbohy | content of total of total carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sum of | carbohy drate drate /sum of | carbohy
(g/l) Q) content drate @n Q) content drate
of total /sum of of total /sum of
carbohy | content carbohy | content
drate of total ,f‘ !’ drate of total
carbohy /// " carbohy
drate f; urate
2 0 0 9 0l 1141682| 66 ﬂ@ggw 3.84E-05| 0.014719 0.10551] 35131.6
4 0 0 ’%F‘fi 0 - 1116956.4 68 0.022039 4.4E-05 0.016866| 0.122377| 32661.8
6 0 0 0 ,ﬂ""’i 1 .6 70 0.024862| 4.97E-05| 0.01904| 0.141417 30192
8 0 0 "": 1067558 72 0.027232| 5.45E-05| 0.020855| 0.162272| 277222
10 0 0 f 104 74 0.029121]| 5.82E-05| 0.022301| 0.184573| 25252.4
12 0 0 101 _81 6.2._ ":; 76 0.029659 - 5.93E-05| 0.022713| 0.207286| 22782.6
14 0 0 99346.4:,; 78 0.029143| 5.83E-05| 0.022319| 0.229605| 20312.8
16 0 0 0]+ 96.876.(_5‘ ﬂO 0.028308| 5.66E-05| 0.021679| 0.251284 17843
18 0 0 0 9;406& f:._ 82 0.028411| 5.68E-05| 0.021758| 0.273042| 153732
20 0 0 074 Li91937 ,-; 84 | 0029165| 583E05| 0.022336| 0.205378| 12003.4
22 0 0 0) :J__ﬁmezz "3.{ 6 0030174| 6.03E05| 0023108| 0.318486| 1043356
24 0 0 0 ..';’;.U. ; _869974 ?;':} fi 0.039274| 7.85E-05| 0.030077| 0.348563 7963.8
2 0 0 0 “0f 8452760 80 | 005008| 0.0001| 0038352 0.386916 5494
28 0 0 of . 0l as7s| @ | 007192 0000144 0.055078| 0.441994| 30242
30 0 0 ‘“l 0 0 79588 94 0.131981 I(z00264 0.101075| 0.543069 554 4
32 0 O~ Of O 771182 96 0.4 4| 0.12413| 0.667198| 180
34 0 0 I’j 0 0 74648.4 98 0.13221 ;‘Sﬁ:4 0.10125]| 0.768449 180
36 0 0 -j 0 of 721 78.6! 100 0.074324| 0.000149| 0.056919| 0.825368 180
38 0 0 - 0 0] 69708.8 102 0.0523‘ u=0.0001 05| 0.040053| 0.865421 180
40 0 0 0. 0 67239 104 0.041346]| B8.27E-05| 0.031664| 0.897084 180
42 0.000481| 9.62E-07| 0.000368| 0.000368| .64769.2| 106 ||| 0.031708| 6.34E-05| 0.024282| 0.921367| 180
44 0.002015] 4.03E-06| 0.001543] 0.001911 62299.4 108 0.026007 5.2E-05| 0.019917| 0.941284 180
46 0.00443| 8.86E-06| 0.003393| 0.005304| £59829.6 110 0.021051| 4.21E-05| 0.016121| 0.957405 180
48 0:0056€6/| ' 1:13E-05| ,0.004338 1 0.009643 |1 573508| " (112 0.017314| (3/58E:05| ©.013748) 0.971124 180
50 0.007372| | 1.47E-0E| 1 0.005645|  0.015288 54890| | 114 0.012823] . 2.5E-05| '.0.00959| 0.980714 180
52 0.009421| 1.88E-05| 0.007215| 0.022503| 52420.2 116 0.009031| 1.81E-05| 0.006917| 0.987631 180
54 0.011527( 2.31E-05| 0.008828{ 0.031331 49950.4 118 0.006719| 1.34E-05| 0.005146| 0.992777 180
56 0.012786( 2.56E-05| 0.009792| 0.041122| 47480.6 120 0.004453| 8.91E-06| 0.00341| 0.996187 180
58 0.014114] 2.82E-05| 0.010809| 0.051931 45010.8 122 0.003239| 6.48E-06| 0.002481| 0.998668 180
60 0.015785| 3.16E-05| 0.012089| 0.06402 42541 124 0.001202| 2.4E-08| 0.00092| 0.999588 180
62 0.016861| 3.37E-05| 0.012913| 0.076933| 40071.2 126 0.000538| 1.08E-06| 0.000412 1 180
64 0.018097| 3.62E-05| 0.013859| 0.090792| 37601.4 128 0 0 (o] 1 180
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6. SA30
Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MwW Volume | Concen Area or content | Accumu MwW
(ml) tration content total lative's (ml) tration content total lative's
of total of total | carbohy | content oftotal | oftotal | carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sum of | carbohy drate drate /sum of | carbohy
@an Q) content drate (an ()] content drate
of total /sum of of total /sum of
carbohy | content ) carbohy | content
drate of total ' r drate of total
carbon;\\ ‘ // carbohy
\-,;j 2 drate
2 0 0 0 :1141@ 66— 1 0. 8| 3.68E-05( 0.013626| 0.052489( 35131.6
4 0 0 0 L 111695.4 6 m‘m% 4.31E-05| 0.015938| 0.068427| 32661.8
6 0 ] 0 6 . 7o'a,_'.f1 752| 4.75E-05| 0.017573 0.086 30192
8 0 0 0 ' \ 5.196-05| 0.019207| 0.105207| 277222
10 0 0 | 5.32E-05| 0.019664| 0.124871| 25252.4
12 0 0 5.36E-05| 0.019842| 0.144713| 227826
14 0 0 0 45.08505 0.018809| 0.163522| 20312.8
16 [0} 0 £ 4.79E-05 0.017733| 0.181255 17843
18 0 0 0 0 4.82E-05| 0.017818| 0.199074| 15373.2
20 0 0 ‘0 5.66E-05| 0.020926 0.22| 12903.4
2 0 0 6.73E-05| 0.024881| 0.244881| 10433.6
24 0 0 8.48E-05| 0.031377| 0.276257| 7963.8
26 0 0 0.044655| 0.320913 5494
28 0 0 0.069282| 0.390195|  3024.2
30 0 0 0.119324| 0.509519 654.4
32 0 0! 0.141935| 0.651454| 180
34 0 0 0.120001| 0.771455 180
36 0 0 0.070502( 0.841957| 180
38 0 0 0.045824| 0.887781| 180
40 0 0 4 0.032037| 0.919818| 180
42 0 ﬂ 0.025059| 0.944877| 180
44 0 ql 0.018301| 0.963178| 180
46 0 0 §98206| 110 0.011729| 0.974907| 180
48 f i U7 1 Ej mll 0984384 180
o | AT S AN 9 [ 04 o
52 0.03927 1.85E-06( 0.000686| 0.001406| 524202 116 1.17E-05| 0.004344| 0.995283| 180
54 0.001511]| 3.02E-06| 0.001118| 0.002524| 49950.4| 118 0.003056( 6.11E-06| 0.002261| 0.997544| 180
56 0.003938| 7.88E-06| 0.002913| 0.005437| 47480.6| 120 0.00166| 3.32E-06| 0.001228| 0.998772| 180
58 0.007223| 1.44E-05| 0.005344| 0.010781| 45010.8] 122 0.000984( 1.97E-06| 0.000728| 0.9995| 180
60 0.010955| 2.19E-05| 0.008105| 0.018885 42541 124 0.000481| 9.62E-07| 0.000356| 0.999856| 180
62 0.011939| 2.39E-05| 0.008833| 0.027718| 40071.2| 126 0.000195| 3.89E-07| 0.000144 1| 180
64 0.015064| 3.01E-05| 0.011145| 0.038863| 37601.4| 128 0 0 0 1| 180
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7. SA60
Volume | Concen Area or content Area or content | Accumu MW
(ml) tration | content total content total lative's
of total of total | carbohy oftotal | carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sum of drate /sum of | carbohy
anm (@ content ) content drate
of total of total /sum of
carbohy carbohy | content
drate drate of total
carbohy
drate
2 0 0 0 3.38E-05| 0.012615( 0.046858| 35131.6
4 0 0 0 3.75E-05 0.014| 0.060858| 32661.8
6 0 0 0 4.45E-05| 0.016609| 0.077466 30192
8 0 0 - 4.62E-05| 0.01725| 0.094716| 277222
10 0 0 \5.11E05| 0.01908| 0.113797| 25252.4
12 0 0 16E-05| 0.01926| 0.133056| 227826
14 0 0 0 . 5.11E-05| 0.019097| 0.152153| 20312.8
16 0 0 4.61E-05| 0.017233| 0.169386 17843
18 0 0 0 4.78E-05| 0.017866| 0.187252| 15373.2
20 0 0 0 5.37E-05| 0.020055| 0.207307| 12903.4
2 0 0 6.25E-05| 0.023331| 0.230638| 10433.6
24 0 0 0 7.81E-05| 0.029172| 0.259809| 7963.8
2% 0 0 0 -,—1'?'» "—éi&zi 6| % 0.056799| 0.000114| 0.042436| 0.302246 5494
28 0 0 0 -=f,-':°, tggosr mﬂ.w 0.000189( 0.07059| 0.372836|  3024.2
30 0 0 2'! 0 0 79553 94 0.1673 5 0.125034| 0.49787 554.4
32 0 o’»f'-r 00408| 0.152487| 0.650357| 180
34 0 0 :n_l 0 0| 74648.4 ] | 6| 0.125462| 0.775819| 180
36 0 0 J 0 —0 .094493| 0.000189| 0.070599| 0.846418| 180
38 ] 0 0 o| 69708.8| 102 0.056787| 0.000114| 0.042428| 0.888846| 180
40 0 0 fojew o 67230 866E-05| 0032353| 0.921199] 180
42 0 ﬂ ju Elo'g ﬂ jﬁw ﬁf ] ﬁgl 0.024776| 0.945975| 180
44 0 0 .4 .7 oegl 0.01772| 0.963696{ 180
46 0 qj 6 0.014721| 294E-05| 0.010998| 0.974694 180
48 . ! 01 0.984315| 180
50 o W‘T-iqm.ﬁ 34 w4 Igm? Et:r Ml 0.990841 180
52 0. 1.65E-06| 0.000616| 0.001274| 524202 116 0.006238| 1.25E-05| 0.004661| 0.995502| 180
54 0.001305| 2.61E-06| 0.000975| 0.002249| 49950.4| 118 0.002896| 5.79E-06| 0.002164| 0.997665| 180
56 0.003251| 6.5E-06| 0.002429| 0.004678| 47480.6] 120 0.001477| 2.95E-06| 0.001103| 0.998768| 180
58 0.005964| 1.19E-05| 0.004456| 0.009134| 45010.8| 122 0.000962| 1.92E-06| 0.000718| 0.999487| 180
60 0.009695| 1.94E-05( 0.007244| 0.016378 42541 124 0.000549| 1.1E-06| 0.000411| 0.999897| 180
62 0.011023| 22E-05| 0.008236| 0.024613| 40071.2| 126 0.000137| 2.75E-07| 0.000103 1] 180
64 0.012889| 2.58E-05| 0.00963| 0.034243| 37601.4| 128 0 0 0 11 180
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8. SAG 180
Volume | Concen Area or
(ml) tration | content
oftotal | of total
carbohy | carbohy
drate drate
(1) ()]
2 0 0
="
4 0 0 0 §
6 0 0 0
8 0 0
10 0 0
12 0 0
14 0 0 0
16 0 0
18 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 ) }"i
2% 0 0 0 'vi‘_‘g -
28 0 0 0 ,}_q] I
30 0 0 0 0
32 0
34 0
36 0
38 0
40 0 , fojs, 0
42 0 ﬂ EJ o‘g Vt
44 of ! 0
46 0 u 0 0 0
48 ' '
« |AWIQANNTE
52 T o 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0
58 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 0 0
62 0.000298| 5.95E-07| 0.000226| 0.000226
64 0.001076| 2.15E-06| 0.000818| 0.001044

;1141 2

111696.4

Volume

(mi)

124
126
128

Concen Areaor | content | Accumu MW
tration content total lative's
of total oftotal | carbohy | content
carbohy | carbohy drate of total
drate drate /sum of | carbohy
(1] ()] content drate
of total /sum of
carbohy | content
drate of total
carbohy
drate
3.96E-06| 0.001506| 0.00255| 35131.6
9.82E-06| 0.003734| 0.006284| 32661.8
1.79E-05| 0.006815 0.0131 30192
2.37E-05 0.009 0.0221| 277222
3.39E-05| 0.012891| 0.034991| 252524
363605 0.013813| 0.048804| 227826
3.56E-05| 0.013535| 0.062339| 20312.8
3.48E-05| 0.013248| 0.075587 17843
3.9E-05| 0.014841| 0.090427| 15373.2
4.15E-05| 0.015763| 0.10619| 12903.4
4.24E-05| 0.016129| 0.122319] 104336
5.72E-05| 0.021734| 0.144053 7963.8
8.12E-05| 0.030865( 0.174918 5494
0.085892| 0.260811 3024.2
0.168425( 0.429235 554.4
0.224828| 0.654063 180
0.169208| 0.823271 180
0.085762| 0.909033 180
0.030508| 0.939541 180
4.28E-05| 0.016268| 0.955809 180
ﬁ ! 0.011916| 0.967725 180
£ 0.008887| 0.976612| 180
1.96E-05 0.%51 0.984063 180
0.989207| 180
ﬂE @:ﬁ 0.992915 180
0.003583| 7.17E-06| 0.002724| 0.995639 180
0.002163| 4.33E-06| 0.001645| 0.997284 180
0.001385( 2.77E-06| 0.001053| 0.998338 180
0.001076{ 2.15E-06| 0.000818| 0.999156 180
0.000652 1.3E-06| 0.000496( 0.999652 180
0.000298| 5.95E-07| 0.000226( 0.999878 180
0.00016| 3.21E-07| 0.000122 1 180
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1. BAN 480 L
Description BAN - Bacterial Amylase Novo - is an alpha-amylase produced

by submerged fermention of a selected strain of Bacillus

systematic name is 1,4-OC-D-glucan

Specification ears NATEL

Al e

A uﬁﬁlﬁb N3N ——

Liquid: © BAN48OL.............. 2.4480 KNU/g

AWIANN I UNABNEAR 8 o

Microgranulate: BAN 800 MG................ 800 KNU/g

Activity determination
A detailed description of Novo Nordisk's analytical method is

available on request.
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Packing
Liquid BAN is available in 250-kg steel drums and 30-kg jerry
cans.

The microgranulate is available in 40-kg fibre drums.

When BAN is stored at a temperature of 25°C, the declared

activity is maintained for at least six months. When stored at

5 °C, the prog{\xx\*/ / intain the declared activity for at least
~ R:-l:‘" //

one year.

—

e —

N

cogélWHO JECFA and FCC
00 gwes, supplemented with
rtqtal viable counts and 10 /g for

<

77

ion of dust or aerosols may
al

g cause allergic reaction in sensitized

individuals:
e, m— .
